AC Input Voltage Range: 185-270VAC; 45-63Hz
AC Input Max Current: 3.0A@220VAC
Efficiency: ≥92.0%
Noise: ≤45dB
Protection level: IP65
Active LLC technique is applied for a rapid respond
on a fault; Quick active software self -protection and
reliable passive hardware self-protection on voltage

Models
Rated
Voltage for
Battery
Pack
Max
Output
Voltage
Max
Output
current
CV
Transition/cut-
off Current
LeadAcid Li-ion LiFePO4 Li
QA600A-12V25A 12V 17V 25A 14.7V 12.6V 14.6V 3.0A
QA600A-24V15A 24V 34V 15A 29.4V 29.4V 29.2V 1.5A
QA600A-36V12A 36V 47V 12A 44.1V 42.0V 43.8V 1.5A
QA600A-48V10A 48V 66V 10A 58.8V 54.6V 58.4V 1.0A
QA600A-60V06A 60V 84V 06A 73.5V 67.2V 73.0V 1.0A
This series chargers designed with sealed structure. It suitable for flooded lead acid batteries, sealed lead acid
batteries, lithium-ion batteries, LifePO4 batteries, nickle cadmium batteries and etc. They are used to cycle charge or
floating charge battery pack in electric bumper car, walk-behind mowers, patrol vehicles, fork lifts, floor scrubber, AGV,
ships, electric aerial work platform, walk-behind mowers, electric watercraft and so on.